CHARLEVOIX VENETIAN TENNIS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FORM

Single Elimination Tournament offering matches in Singles, Doubles and Mixed Doubles.

Best of 3 sets with the 3rd set played as a 10 point tiebreaker

Entries must be received by 4:00 p.m. on Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Checks should be made payable to Charlevoix Venetian Festival Tennis Committee Complete and return with the fee to: Tennis Tournament, c/o Charlevoix Venetian Festival, 309 Petoskey Ave, Charlevoix, MI 49720

Tennis courts located at: Stroud Field, 12491 Waller Road, Charlevoix, MI

Brackets to be posted at Stroud Field Friday, July 19, 2024 Participants are responsible for calling their opponents and completing all preliminary matches before Thursday, July 25, 2024 All finals to be played on Thursday, July 25, 2024

Division Entered (limit to two divisions per player):

SINGLES				
Open				
Women (18+)	4 ~~ .	Dhonou	Email	
Men (18+)	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Seniors*	C C			
Women (60+)	A	Dhaman	F	
Name: Men (60+)	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
		DOUBLES		
Open				
Women (18+)				
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Men (18+)				
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Mixed (18+)				
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Seniors*				
Women (60+)				
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Men (60+)				
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Mixed (60+)				
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	
Name:	Age:	Phone:	Email:	

*Divisions may be combined dependent upon the number of entrants

\$_____ Entry Fee Enclosed

\$10 per person, maximum of \$20 regardless of number of divisions entered

RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY ALL players must read and sign release and liability waiver. Players must be 18 years of age.

I (we) hereby agree and acknowledge that participation in this event is physically demanding and could result in injury. In consideration of being permitted to participate in this event, I (we) hereby assume all risks, known and unknown, associated with participation, and release and discharge the Charlevoix Venetian Festival and all of its sponsors, volunteers and employees, as well as local government entities (the "Releasees") from any and all actions and claims of liability for personal injury or property damage. I (we) agree to abide by tournament and/or event rules.

I (we) give my permission to Charlevoix Venetian Festival, Inc. to use without limitation or obligation, photographs, film footage, or recordings, which may include me or my children's image or voice for the purpose of promotion of Charlevoix Venetian Games.

Dated:	Signature:
Dated:	Doubles Partner Signature: